

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/100
Date request received:	24/03/2017
Date request responded to:	24/04/2017
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	CAMHS, mental health, children, young people, under 18, referrals, treatment, depression, eating disorders, self-harm

Request Detail:

1. How many children and young people accessed CAMHS services for each of the last three years?
2. What was the average wait (broken down by year for each of the last three years) for children and young people a) from referral to assessment by CAMHS, and b) from referral to treatment
3. What was the longest wait (broken down by year for each of the last three years) for children and young people a) from referral to assessment by CAMHS, and b) from referral to treatment
4. What was the longest wait (broken down by year for each of the last three years) for a child to receive treatment for each of the following conditions: a) depression b) eating disorders c) self-harm

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.